Certification Expiration - Kempf, Michael

SBU Service Center - aw

Division - West
Class - Train Service Engineer

Crew Base / Location - All Crew Bases & Locations

Date Range: thru:

Employee Employee#  Class of Service

Kempf, Train Service
Michael Engineer

Train Service
Engineer

Train Service
Engineer

Train Service
Engineer

Train Service
Engineer

Train Service
Engineer

Train Service
Engineer

Train Service
Engineer

Train Service
Engineer

SBU/SC

EASTERN

EASTERN

EASTERN

EASTERN

EASTERN

EASTERN

EASTERN

EASTERN

EASTERN

Division

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

Exp. Date

03/01/2020

03/01/2020

03/01/2020

03/01/2020

03/01/2020

03/01/2020

03/01/2020

03/01/2020

03/01/2020

Report Date

Needed for Certification

Efficiency Test (FRA 303)

Medical Examination

Last Skills Performance/Monitoring
Ride

Knowledge Test

Prior Employment Review

Hearing Examination

Vision Examination

Operating Rules

State Review

02/04/2018

Completed
Last

01/22/2018

05/26/2017

09/29/2017

05/17/2017

03/02/2017

05/26/2017

05/26/2017

05/16/2017

02/10/2017



Train Service

. EASTERN SOUTHERN 03/01/2020 NDR Review 02/13/2017
Engineer

Train Service

. EASTERN SOUTHERN 03/01/2020 EAP Review 02/13/2017
Engineer



