Certification Expiration - Kempf, Michael

Report Date

02/04/2018

SBU Service Center - aw

Division - West

Class - Train Service Engineer

Crew Base / Location - All Crew Bases & Locations

Date Range: thru:

Employee	Employee #	Class of Service	SBU/SC	Division	Exp. Date	Needed for Certification	Completed Last
Kempf, Michael		Train Service Engineer	EASTERN	SOUTHERN	03/01/2020	Efficiency Test (FRA 303)	01/22/2018
		Train Service Engineer	EASTERN	SOUTHERN	03/01/2020	Medical Examination	05/26/2017
		Train Service Engineer	EASTERN	SOUTHERN	03/01/2020	Last Skills Performance/Monitoring Ride	09/29/2017
		Train Service Engineer	EASTERN	SOUTHERN	03/01/2020	Knowledge Test	05/17/2017
		Train Service Engineer	EASTERN	SOUTHERN	03/01/2020	Prior Employment Review	03/02/2017
		Train Service Engineer	EASTERN	SOUTHERN	03/01/2020	Hearing Examination	05/26/2017
		Train Service Engineer	EASTERN	SOUTHERN	03/01/2020	Vision Examination	05/26/2017
		Train Service Engineer	EASTERN	SOUTHERN	03/01/2020	Operating Rules	05/16/2017
		Train Service Engineer	EASTERN	SOUTHERN	03/01/2020	State Review	02/10/2017

Train Service Engineer	EASTERN	SOUTHERN	03/01/2020	NDR Review	02/13/2017
Train Service Engineer	EASTERN	SOUTHERN	03/01/2020	EAP Review	02/13/2017